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Frequencies

JK

59 59,0 59,0 59,0
41 41,0 41,0 100,0

100 100,0 100,0

Laki-laki
Perempuan
Total

Valid
Frequency Percent Valid Percent

Cumulative
Percent

Umur

5 5,0 5,0 5,0
5 5,0 5,0 10,0
2 2,0 2,0 12,0
7 7,0 7,0 19,0
4 4,0 4,0 23,0
2 2,0 2,0 25,0
4 4,0 4,0 29,0
5 5,0 5,0 34,0

11 11,0 11,0 45,0
1 1,0 1,0 46,0
7 7,0 7,0 53,0
1 1,0 1,0 54,0
1 1,0 1,0 55,0
9 9,0 9,0 64,0
1 1,0 1,0 65,0
1 1,0 1,0 66,0
2 2,0 2,0 68,0
7 7,0 7,0 75,0
1 1,0 1,0 76,0
2 2,0 2,0 78,0
2 2,0 2,0 80,0
1 1,0 1,0 81,0
2 2,0 2,0 83,0
2 2,0 2,0 85,0
3 3,0 3,0 88,0
2 2,0 2,0 90,0
1 1,0 1,0 91,0
2 2,0 2,0 93,0
3 3,0 3,0 96,0
4 4,0 4,0 100,0

100 100,0 100,0

28
30
32
35
38
40
43
44
45
46
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
57
58
59
60
61
63
65
66
68
70
75
78
Total

Valid
Frequency Percent Valid Percent

Cumulative
Percent
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Pddkn

44 44,0 44,0 44,0
36 36,0 36,0 80,0
20 20,0 20,0 100,0

100 100,0 100,0

SD
SMP
SMA
Total

Valid
Frequency Percent Valid Percent

Cumulative
Percent

Pkrjn

7 7,0 7,0 7,0
53 53,0 53,0 60,0
40 40,0 40,0 100,0

100 100,0 100,0

Tidak Bekerja
Petani
IRT
Total

Valid
Frequency Percent Valid Percent

Cumulative
Percent

Pdptn

14 14,0 14,0 14,0
13 13,0 13,0 27,0
62 62,0 62,0 89,0
11 11,0 11,0 100,0

100 100,0 100,0

240000
250000
260000
270000
Total

Valid
Frequency Percent Valid Percent

Cumulative
Percent


