Frequencies

JK

					Cumulative
		Frequency	Percent	Valid Percent	Percent
Valid	Laki-laki	59	59,0	59,0	59,0
	Perempuan	41	41,0	41,0	100,0
	Total	100	100,0	100,0	

Umur

					Cumulative
		Frequency	Percent	Valid Percent	Percent
Valid	28	5	5,0	5,0	5,0
	30	5	5,0	5,0	10,0
	32	2	2,0	2,0	12,0
	35	7	7,0	7,0	19,0
	38	4	4,0	4,0	23,0
	40	2	2,0	2,0	25,0
	43	4	4,0	4,0	29,0
	44	5	5,0	5,0	34,0
	45	11	11,0	11,0	45,0
	46	1	1,0	1,0	46,0
	47	7	7,0	7,0	53,0
	49	1	1,0	1,0	54,0
	50	1	1,0	1,0	55,0
	51	9	9,0	9,0	64,0
	52	1	1,0	1,0	65,0
	53	1	1,0	1,0	66,0
	54	2	2,0	2,0	68,0
	55	7	7,0	7,0	75,0
	57	1	1,0	1,0	76,0
	58	2	2,0	2,0	78,0
	59	2	2,0	2,0	80,0
	60	1	1,0	1,0	81,0
	61	2	2,0	2,0	83,0
	63	2	2,0	2,0	85,0
	65	3	3,0	3,0	88,0
	66	2	2,0	2,0	90,0
	68	1	1,0	1,0	91,0
	70	2	2,0	2,0	93,0
	75	3	3,0	3,0	96,0
	78	4	4,0	4,0	100,0
	Total	100	100,0	100,0	

Pddkn

		Frequency	Percent	Valid Percent	Cumulative Percent
Valid	SD	44	44,0	44,0	44,0
	SMP	36	36,0	36,0	80,0
	SMA	20	20,0	20,0	100,0
	Total	100	100,0	100,0	

Pkrjn

		Frequency	Percent	Valid Percent	Cumulative Percent
Valid	Tidak Bekerja	7	7,0	7,0	7,0
	Petani	53	53,0	53,0	60,0
	IRT	40	40,0	40,0	100,0
	Total	100	100,0	100,0	

Pdptn

					Cumulative
		Frequency	Percent	Valid Percent	Percent
Valid	240000	14	14,0	14,0	14,0
	250000	13	13,0	13,0	27,0
	260000	62	62,0	62,0	89,0
	270000	11	11,0	11,0	100,0
	Total	100	100,0	100,0	